Illinois law.
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Section 813.502   Groundwater Reports and Graphical Results of Monitoring Efforts 

a)	All groundwater monitoring data shall be submitted to the Agency at the same frequency as established for groundwater detection monitoring pursuant to Section 811.319(a), in a form prescribed by the Agency, and in accordance with a schedule approved in the permit. 

b)	Upon written Agency request, monitoring data depicted in a graphical form prescribed by the Agency shall be submitted to the Agency.  Such data shall be submitted within 45 days after the date of the Agency's written request. 

(Source:  Amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 11483, effective June 23, 1998) 
